balos

estiatorio

Wine & Spirits
Menu

Corkage Fee of $55 on 750ml bottle, $75 on Champagne, $110 on 1.5]
Two bottle Maximum
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Sparkling

Henriot, Soverain
100 Champagne, France

Henriot, Blanc de Blanc
101 Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
102 Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
103 Champagne, France

Krug Grande Cuvée
106 Champagne, France

Le Grande Dame
107 Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, 2013
108 Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, 2015
109 Champagne, France

Domaine Tselepos, Amalia Brut 1.5 Magnum
501 Moscholifero, Peloponnese, Greece

Sparkhng R osé
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
104 Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé
105 Champagne, France

130

I35

160

165

550

530

600

600

220

290

240



Greece - Whites

Aegan Islands

Santo, Santorini Assyrtiko 2022 100
213 - Assyrtiko, Santorini

Anhydrous, 2022 170
214 - Assyrtiko, Santorini

Nykteri, Hatzidakis, 2020 160
215 - Assyrtiko, Santorini

Aa, Sigalas, 2022 120
216 - Assyrtiko/Athiri, Santorini

Tsantiris, 2023 30

218 - Begleri, Ikaria

Central Greece

Lenga, Avantis, 2022 72

212 - Gewiirztraminer, Evia

Crete

Nostos, Manousakis, 2022 85
219 - Romeiko, Vatolakkos

Mikri Evgeniki, Efrosini, 2022 638

217 - Vidiano, Kerasia



Macedonia

Alepou, Tatsis, 2019

200 - Roditis, Goumenissa

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazaridi, 2022

201 - Sauvignon Blanc, Drama

Opvilos, Biblia Chora, 2019
202 - Assyrtiko & Semillon, Mount Pangeon

Idisma Drios, WineArt Estate, 2018
203 - Assyrtiko, Drama

Biblia Chora, Ktima Areti, 2021
204 - Assyrtiko, Mount Pangeon

Gerovassiliou, Ktima, 2022
205 - Chardonnay, Epanomi

Gerovassiliou, Ktima, 2023
206 - Malagousia, Epanomi

Peloponnese

Aivalis, 2022
207 - Assyrtiko, Nemea

Geometria, Lafazanis, 2023
208 - Assyrtiko, Nemea

Papargyriou, Limnara Sofiana, 2022
209 - Assyrtiko & Moschoudi, Nemea

Salto, Skouras, 2022
210 - Moscofilero, Argos

Le Vigneron Grec, Papargyriou, 2022
211 - Assyrtiko & Muscat, Korinthos

75

110

IS0

65

120

I35

75

79

65

65

63



United States - Whites

Napa Valley

Cakebread Cellars, 2022
231 - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Inglenook, 2020
230 - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Merryvale Vineyards, 2020
221 - Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Far Niente, 2022
226 - Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Sonoma County

Martin Ray, 2022
220 - Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Flowers, 2022
223 - Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Stonestreet, Estate 2021
225 - Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Frank Family, 2022
224 - Chardonnay, Sonoma County

La Proportion Dorée, Morlet Family, 2020

233 - Sémillon, Sonoma County

92

120

86

140

78

92

I19

102

260



Around the World - Whites

France
Albert Bichot 2022
228 - Chardonnay, Chablis

ler Cru Fourchaume, Domaine de Chantemerle, 2023
222 - Chardonnay, Chablis

Clos du Papillon, Baumard 2018

229 - Chenin Blanc, Savenniéres

Trimbach, 2021
232 - Riesling, Ribeauvillé

Italy

Santa Margherita, 2022
233 - Pinot Grigio - Alto Adige

Jermann, 2023
233 - Pinot Grigio - Friuli
Spain

Mar de Frades, 2023
233 - Albarifio, Rias Baixas

South Africa

Capensis, 2020
227 - Chardonnay, Western Cape

90

120

180

30

64

72

62

130



Greece - Reds

Macedonia

Limnio, Domaine Tatsis, 2020

300 - Limnio, Goumenissa

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazaridi, 2017

301 - Cabernet Franc & Cabernet Sauvignon, Drama

Alpha Estate, Hedgehog Vineyard, 2020

302 - Xinomavro, Amyndeon

Magoutes, Papageorgiou Winery, 2019

203 - Xinomavro, Siatista

Kir-Yianni, Xinomavro Ramnista, 2021
304 - Xinomavro, Naoussa

Dalamara, Paliokalias, 2020

305 - Xinomavro, Naoussa

Red by JK, Kamkouti, 2020

306 - Xinomavro Blend, Kozani

Idisma Drios, WineArt, 2018

307 - Xinomavro Blend, Naoussa

Thessaly

[Limniona, Domaine Zafeirakis, 2020

308 - Limniona, Tirvanos

30

I75

32

I0S

165

64

125

75



Peloponnese

Nemea, Nemea Winery, 2019
309 - Agiorgitiko, Nemea

Le Sang de Pierre, Aivalis, 2022
310 - Agiorgitiko, Nemea

Markogianni, Triton, 2020
311 - Mavrodaphne, Peloponnese

Armakas, Atvalis, 2020
312 - Syrah/Agiorgitiko, Nemea

Le Roi de Montagnes, Papargyriou, 2022
313 - Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Korinthos

Aegean Islands
Lagyros, Tsantiris, 2019
315 - Fokiano/Mantilaria - Ikaria

Moratis Reserve, 2021

316 - Mandelaria/Monemvassia - Paros

Gavalas, 2022

317 - Mavrotragano - Santorini

Crete

Liatiko, Douloufakis, 2021
318 - Liatiko - Dafnes

Central Greece

Blessed Time, Agios Chronos, 2019
314 - Syrah/Viognier - Evia

72

IT0

76

315

I10

35

95

150

30

I12



United States - Reds

Anderson Vaﬂey

Unforgettable, Maggy Hawk Estate, 2021
335 - Pinot Noir

Monterey County

Chalone, 2021
335 - Pinot Noir

Paso Robles

Justin, 2020
321 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Sonoma County
Flowers, 2022
338 - Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

Stonestreet, Estate 2015
336 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

168

63

75

95

170



Napa Valley

Obsidian, Poseidon, 2022
320 - Pinot Noir

Quilt, Joseph J. Wagner, 2021
325 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Philotimo, Axios, 2015
322 - Cabernet Sauvignon

1882, Inglenook, 2018
337 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Heitz Cellar, 2019
331 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Artemis, Stag’s Leap, 2021
326 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus, 2021
327 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak, 2018
328 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Axios Estate, 2021
330 - Cabernet Sauvignon

The Dreamer, Fortunate Son, 2021
332 - Cabernet Sauvignon

Chimney Rock, 2021
329 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags Leap District

Odette, Cade Estate, 2012
333 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags Leap District

Far Niente, 2021
324 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

Branding Iron, Nickel & Nickel, 2021
323 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

Opus One, 2021
334 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

10S

30

90

170

I85

220

280

320

360

375

260

420

240

300

700



Italy - Reds

Abruzzo

Negus, Cascina del Colle, 2018
351 - Montepulciano

Negus, Cascina del Colle, 2017 1.5L Magnum

502 - Montepulciano

[Lazio

Alberico, Tenuta Principe Alberico, 2017

352 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Piedmont

Casa E. di Mirafiore, 2019
339 - Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

No Name, Borgogno, 2021
340 - Barolo

Cannubi, Tenuta Carretta, 2017
341 - Barolo

Pio Cesare, 2021
342 - Dolcetto dAlba

Puglia

Rodino, Conti Zecca, 2020

353 - Primitivo, Salento

170

350

260

170

160

272

85

168



Sicily

Tornatore, Pietrarizzio, 2019
354 - Nerello Mascalese

Epicentro, Cantine Ermes, 2018
355 - Nero dAvola

Tuscany

Pigro, 2019
343 - Chianti

Poggio Bonelli, 2020
344 - Chianti Classico

Donna Artemisia, 2018
345 - Brunello di Montalcino

Casanova di Neri, 2019
346 - Brunello di Montalcino

Cancellaia, Pakravan Papi, 2018
349 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Toscana IGT

Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, 2022
350 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Toscana IGT

Valadorna, Tenuta di Arceno, 2018
347 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Toscana IGT

Tignanello, Antinori, 2021
349 - Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon, Toscana IGT

Ornellaia, 2021
348 - Cabernet Blend, Toscana IGT
Veneto

Tinazzi, 2018
354 - Amarone della Valpolicella

110

74

64

90

100

220

120

160

280

450

630

130



Vodka
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Haku

Kastra Elion
Ketel One
Stolichnaya Elit

Tito’s

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Empress
Hendricks
Monkey 47

No. 3

Roku

Stray Dog

Rum
Bacardi Silver
Brugal 1888
Diplomatico

Zacapa
Zacapa XO

18
19
19
19
19
21
19

20
18
20
24
22
19
21

18
22
23
32
45

Tequila

Casa Del Sol Blanco

Casa Del Sol Repo

Casa Del Sol Anejo

Casa Del Sol Ultra
Casa Dragones
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Repo
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Repo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra

Codiga Rosa EI Greico

Don Julio Repo
Don Julio 1942

Komos Anejo Rosa

Komos Cristalino

Komos Reserva Anejo

Komos Extra Anejo

Patron Silver
Patron Repo
Patron EI Alto
Patron EI Cielo
Patron Piedra

Patron Burdeos

Volcana XA

18
29
60
85
26
22
238
338
45
35
35
150
350
25
26

35
45
48
130
19
23
50
50
72
35
60

Mezcal

Casamigos Mezcal

Clase Azul Mezcal

Clase Azul Guerrero

Clase Azul Durango

Amaras Mezcal

Ilegal

Los Siete Misterios

Cordial

Aperol

Averna

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari
Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Cointreau
Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier
Idoniko Tsipouro
Montenegro
Nonnino
Plomari Ouzo
St. Germain

Sambuca Romana

Skinos Mastiha

25
150
150
150
19
21
21

19
21
I8
19
IS
32
32
18
IS
19
20
17
18
18
17
14
16
16



Whiskey

Angel's Envy Rye

Basil Hayden Rye
Bulleit Rye

High West Double Rye
Jameson

Michter’s Rye
Michter’s 10 Year
Suntory Toki

Tullamore Dew

Woodford Rye

Bourbon

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden Bourbon
Blantons

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Danicl's

High West Bourbon
Knob Creck

Maker's Mark

Maker's 46

Michter’s Bourbon
Michter's 10 year
Woodford Bourbon
Woodford Double Oak

Scotch

Balvenie 12 year

24
23
21
26
21
21
125
21
I6
25

22
23
30
22
19
24
22
I3
21
19
100
25
45

22

Balvenie 14 year
Dewars White Label
Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Glenfiddich 21 Year
Glenrothes 18 year
Highland Park 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year
Johnnie Walker Black
Laphroaig 10 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 1S Year
Macallan 18 Year
Macallan 25 Year
Oban 14 year
Yamazaki

Yamazaki 12 Year

Cognac
D'Usse VSOP
D'Usse XO
Hennessy
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Metaxa 5 Year
Metaxa 12 Year
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis III (Toz)

30
20
25
35
30
46
25
55
23
25
238
46
90
450
27
25
40

27
45
21
28
75
18
21
27
65
250



